W
W
W
.
M
K
S
I

Internal volume 0.9 in.3 (15 cm3) maximum
Weight with cF 2.0 lbs (0.8 kg) w/ CF
type a
 NW 25 KF  6.72 (171)
 NW 40 KF  6.32 (161)
 23/4” CF, nonrotatable  6.27 (159)
 1” Tube  6.22 (158)
 1/2” VCR®-F1  7.59 (193)
type a
 NW 25 KF 3.41 (87)
 NW 40 KF  3.41 (87)
 23/4” CF, rotatable  3.47 (88)
 1” Tube  3.26 (83)
Ordering Information
Series 943 Controller 1, 2
943-A-120V50-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 50 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-120V60-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 60 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-220V50-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 50 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-220V60-TR-PC Series 943 Controller, Torr readout, 60 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-120V50-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 50 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-120V60-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 60 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-220V50-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 50 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-220V60-MB-PC Series 943 Controller, mbar readout, 60 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-120V50-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 50 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-120V60-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 60 Hz, 100-120 volts
943-A-220V50-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 50 Hz, 220-240 volts
943-A-220V60-PA-PC Series 943 Controller, Pascal readout, 60 Hz, 220-240 volts
423 I-Mag® Cold Cathode Sensor
104230004 423 I-Mag Cold Cathode Sensor, NW 25 KF
104230001 423 I-Mag Cold Cathode Sensor, NW 40 KF
104230002 423 I-Mag Cold Cathode Sensor, 23/4” CF